Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST3232EBD - IC DRVR/RCVR 5.5V RS232 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
ST3232EBDST3232EBD

Equipment, Hand-Held Equipment, Peripherals
and Printers.
ORDERING CODES
Type Temperature
Range Package Comments
ST3232ECN 0 to 70 °C DIP-16 25parts per tube / 40tube per box
ST3232EBN -40 to 85 °C DIP-16 25parts per tube / 40tube per box
ST3232ECD 0 to 70 °C SO-16 (Tube) 50parts per tube / 20tube per box
ST3232EBD -40 to 85 °C SO-16 (Tube) 50parts per tube / 20tube per box
ST3232ECDR 0 to 70 °C SO-16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST3232EBDR -40 to 85 °C SO-16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST3232ECW 0 to 70 °C SO-16 Large (Tube) 50parts per tube / 20tube per box
ST3232EBW -40 to 85 °C SO-16 Large (Tube) 50parts per tube / 20tube per box
ST3232ECWR 0 to 70 °C SO-16 Large (Tape & Reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST3232EBWR -40 to 85 °C SO-16 Large (Tape & Reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST3232ECTR 0 to 70 °C TSSOP16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST3232EBTR -40 to 85 °C TSSOP16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST3232E
±15KV ESD-PROTECTED, 3 TO 5.5V, LOW POWER,
UP TO 250KBPS, RS-232 DRIVERS AND RECEIVERS
SOP Large